

PACHET PIESE REVIZIE

I.D.: 83868447

Data publicarii	23.06.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.307,56 RON - 2.307,56 RON

Descriere: Achizitie: POMPA APA 5802470503 18317 BUC 1,00 462,18 462,18 FURTUN R2AT 5/8 2106 ML 12,00 32,77 393,28 R2AT -5/8 2048 BUC 8,00 7,56 60,50 T GAZ 5/8-5/8 1815 BUC 2,00 14,29 28,57 MDR GAZ 5/8-5/8 1816 BUC 2,00 11,76 23,53 MDR ORFS 1-5/8 2084 BUC 2,00 18,49 36,97 T ORFS 1.3/16-5/8 2086 BUC 2,00 51,26 102,52 CUREA TRANSMISIE CANELATA 8 PK 1550 16845 BUC 1,00 134,45 134,45 NIPLU JIC GAZ 3/4-3/8 5403 BUC 2,00 8,40 16,81 FURTUN R2AT 1/2 2105 ML 3,50 31,93 111,76 R2AT 1/2 2047 BUC 10,00 5,88 58,82 MDR JIC 7/8-1/2 1986 BUC 4,00 9,24 36,97 M45 M20X1.5 24 3/8 1884 BUC 2,00 13,45 26,89 M90 JIC 7/8-1/2 1988 BUC 2,00 18,49 36,97 TOTAL MULTIS MS2 0,4KG 14216 BUC 2,00 25,21 50,42 FILTRU ULEI P550520 14637 BUC 1,00 75,63 75,63 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL SN 327 14191 BUC 1,00 42,02 42,02 TOTAL ZS 46 20L 16022 BUC 1,00 306,72 306,72 FILTRU AER C 17 337/2 17847 BUC 2,00 151,26 302,52
